
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Bunning R EE 84951 AA
1 T: 97 97Wells S EE 89457 AA
3 T: 95 95Hand B EE 62554 AA
3 T: 95 95Smith J EE 45277 AA

Yes5 T: 94 94Bowden P EE 80916 AA
5 T: 94 94Freeman J EE 86511 AA
5 T: 94 94Husthwaite B EE 46496 AA
5 T: 94 94Kempley D EE 87054 AA
5 T: 94 94Randles S EE 124877 AA
10 T: 93 93Barnett J EE 87191 AA
10 T: 93 93Harvey A EE 125785 AA
10 T: 93 93Lee J EE 95608 AA
10 T: 93 93Thorrold B EE 101497 AA
14 T: 92 92Cann D EE 110543 AA
14 T: 92 92Hand J EE 62555 AA
14 T: 92 92Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
14 T: 92 92Thorrold P EE 61189 AA
18 T: 91 91Cooper P EE 106295 AA
18 T: 91 91Moore G EE 103821 AA
18 T: 91 91Wells J EE 2744 AA
21 T: 90 90Goddard M EE 52842 AA
21 T: 90 90Kwisiuk M EE 105795 AA
21 T: 90 90Martin W EE 124324 AA
24 T: 89 89Collins H EE 120798 AA
24 T: 89 89Cox S EE 35370 AA
24 T: 89 89Kidd F EE 37848 AA
27 T: 88 88Pennington M EE 70885 AA
27 T: 88 88Smith S EE 67541 AA
27 T: 88 88Spencer I EE 35315 AA
30 T: 87 87Ivey M EE 98457 AA
30 T: 87 87Munday J EE 12393 AA
30 T: 87 87Sumner C EE 88963 AA

Yes33 T: 86 86Darlow A EE 60145 AA*
34 T: 84 84Harrison N EE 114845 AA

Yes35 T: 81 81Martin A EE 48381 AA
36 T: 75 75Reeve W EE 116525 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Bradshaw O EE 131625 A
2 T: 92 92Faulkner N EE 37127 A
2 T: 92 92Wan K EE 1010 A
4 T: 91 91Allen R EE 120278 A
4 T: 91 91Bladen J EE 73741 A
4 T: 91 91Shuckford S EE 127437 A
7 T: 90 90Kettle A EE 124912 A
7 T: 90 90Sheppard M EE 99919 A
9 T: 89 89Brockett J EE 87687 A
9 T: 89 89Mennie D EE 113616 A
9 T: 89 89Smith A EE 127228 A
12 T: 88 88Bostock P EE 122481 A
12 T: 88 88Briggs M EE 10932 A
12 T: 88 88Cobbold M EE 106004 A
12 T: 88 88Couzens T EE 106706 A
12 T: 88 88Piggott I EE 108284 A
12 T: 88 88Stanton J EE 38112 A
18 T: 87 87Earl S EE 71507 A
19 T: 86 86Cockerill D EE 69609 A
19 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 A
21 T: 85 85Coups H EE 133248 A
21 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 A
21 T: 85 85Mcgregor T EE 123850 A
21 T: 85 85Parsons M EE 115252 A
21 T: 85 85Smith M EE 28435 A
26 T: 84 84Buck A EE 86840 A
26 T: 84 84Thexton S EE 70470 A

Yes26 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 A
29 T: 82 82Keen S EE 114944 A

Yes29 T: 82 82Marriott S EE 133761 A*
31 T: 80 80Lobley S EE 113904 A
32 T: 79 79Kaye L EE 33176 A
32 T: 79 79Tipper M EE 113472 A
34 T: 77 77Dyer P EE 59109 A

Yes35 T: 65 65Thompson G EE 109037 A
36 T: 62 62Pridgeon S EE 123212 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87Jenkins M EE 709 B
1 T: 87 87Sharpe N EE 38063 B
3 T: 86 86London A EE 67762 B
4 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 B
5 T: 84 84Cookson L EE 117253 B
5 T: 84 84Francis S EE 95598 B
5 T: 84 84Kingston M EE 129895 B
8 T: 83 83Spafford J EE 101014 B
8 T: 83 83Tattam M EE 85433 B
10 T: 82 82Elder V EE 92117 B
10 T: 82 82Frisby D EE 113415 B

Yes12 T: 80 80King M EE 123554 B
13 T: 79 79Burnage K EE 114307 B

Yes13 T: 79 79Evans N EE 24160 B
13 T: 79 79Hardwick S EE 131946 B
13 T: 79 79Nunn C EE 123558 B
13 T: 79 79Sheffield M EE 85600 B
18 T: 78 78Bloss C EE 126565 B
18 T: 78 78Harding E EE 110769 B

Yes18 T: 78 78Mann N EE 66556 B
Yes18 T: 78 78Reading D EE 111056 B

22 T: 77 77Beatwell M EE 85329 B
22 T: 77 77Ferris M EE 121274 B
24 T: 75 75Grimble M EE 111701 B
24 T: 75 75Hammond L EE 127782 B
24 T: 75 75Nelson E EE 122047 B

Yes24 T: 75 75Rhodes M EE 4489 B
Yes24 T: 75 75Sharman P EE 31087 B

29 T: 74 74Francis R EE 90499 B
Yes29 T: 74 74Gant J EE 129637 B

29 T: 74 74Masters P EE 132237 B
Yes29 T: 74 74Robinson A EE 96426 B
Yes29 T: 74 74Robinson C EE 100283 B

34 T: 73 73Hillier W EE 72353 B
34 T: 73 73Hull D EE 82320 B
34 T: 73 73Leadsom F EE 126283 B*
37 T: 72 72Jones S EE 71928 B
37 T: 72 72Sheldrake D EE 119244 B
39 T: 68 68Clare M EE 109331 B
39 T: 68 68Paige G EE 37728 B

Yes41 T: 66 66Hammond J EE 99008 B
42 T: 65 65Thornton M EE 112386 B

Yes43 T: 58 58Sharp T EE 103903 B
Yes44 T: 57 57Maccallum B EE 128674 B
Yes45 T: 49 49Davison R EE 8668 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Elkington J EE 114144 C
2 T: 80 80Corbyn A EE 129653 C
3 T: 79 79Franklin O EE 131011 C
4 T: 77 77Bailey J EE 133354 C
4 T: 77 77Whitton J EE 131275 C
6 T: 76 76Harrup S EE 125734 C

Yes7 T: 74 74Owen F EE 123127 C
Yes8 T: 73 73Borman C EE 129778 C
Yes8 T: 73 73Palmer R EE 71592 C

8 T: 73 73Thexton G EE 71239 C
11 T: 71 71Whitlock J EE 131507 C
11 T: 71 71Wright D EE 127817 C

Yes13 T: 67 67Bailey K EE 131993 C
14 T: 66 66Harrup P EE 124000 C
15 T: 65 65Kersey R EE 133146 C*

Yes15 T: 65 65Woolacott J EE 120924 C
17 T: 63 63Ivey C EE 115199 C

Yes17 T: 63 63Wells M EE 113318 C
Yes19 T: 62 62Bulmer B EE 66687 C
Yes20 T: 59 59Sizeland T EE 121439 C
Yes20 T: 59 59Williamson E EE 520702 C*

22 T: 55 55Gavin A EE 133781 C*
23 T: 24 24Coups C EE 133835 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Harvey A EE 125785 JNR
2 T: 89 89Collins H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 85 85Mcgregor T EE 123850 JNR
4 T: 75 75Hammond L EE 127782 JNR
5 T: 73 73Leadsom F EE 126283 JNR
6 T: 71 71Whitlock J EE 131507 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75Nelson E EE 122047 LDY

Yes2 T: 74 74Robinson C EE 100283 LDY
Yes3 T: 73 73Palmer R EE 71592 LDY
Yes4 T: 59 59Sizeland T EE 121439 LDY

5 T: 24 24Coups C EE 133835 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
1 T: 97 97Wells S EE 89457 SNR
3 T: 95 95Hand B EE 62554 SNR
3 T: 95 95Smith J EE 45277 SNR

Yes5 T: 94 94Bowden P EE 80916 SNR
5 T: 94 94Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
5 T: 94 94Husthwaite B EE 46496 SNR
5 T: 94 94Kempley D EE 87054 SNR
5 T: 94 94Randles S EE 124877 SNR
10 T: 93 93Barnett J EE 87191 SNR
10 T: 93 93Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
10 T: 93 93Lee J EE 95608 SNR
10 T: 93 93Thorrold B EE 101497 SNR
14 T: 92 92Cann D EE 110543 SNR
14 T: 92 92Faulkner N EE 37127 SNR
14 T: 92 92Hand J EE 62555 SNR
14 T: 92 92Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
14 T: 92 92Thorrold P EE 61189 SNR
14 T: 92 92Wan K EE 1010 SNR
20 T: 91 91Allen R EE 120278 SNR
20 T: 91 91Bladen J EE 73741 SNR
20 T: 91 91Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
20 T: 91 91Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
24 T: 90 90Goddard M EE 52842 SNR
24 T: 90 90Kettle A EE 124912 SNR
24 T: 90 90Kwisiuk M EE 105795 SNR
24 T: 90 90Martin W EE 124324 SNR
24 T: 90 90Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
29 T: 89 89Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
29 T: 89 89Cox S EE 35370 SNR
29 T: 89 89Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
29 T: 89 89Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
29 T: 89 89Smith A EE 127228 SNR
34 T: 88 88Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
34 T: 88 88Cobbold M EE 106004 SNR
34 T: 88 88Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
34 T: 88 88Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
34 T: 88 88Piggott I EE 108284 SNR
34 T: 88 88Smith S EE 67541 SNR
34 T: 88 88Spencer I EE 35315 SNR
41 T: 87 87Earl S EE 71507 SNR
41 T: 87 87Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
41 T: 87 87Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
44 T: 86 86Cockerill D EE 69609 SNR

Yes44 T: 86 86Darlow A EE 60145 SNR
44 T: 86 86London A EE 67762 SNR
44 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 SNR
48 T: 85 85Coups H EE 133248 SNR
48 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 SNR
48 T: 85 85Parsons M EE 115252 SNR
48 T: 85 85Smith M EE 28435 SNR
52 T: 84 84Buck A EE 86840 SNR
52 T: 84 84Harrison N EE 114845 SNR
52 T: 84 84Kingston M EE 129895 SNR
52 T: 84 84Thexton S EE 70470 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes52 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 SNR

57 T: 83 83Tattam M EE 85433 SNR
58 T: 82 82Elder V EE 92117 SNR
58 T: 82 82Frisby D EE 113415 SNR
58 T: 82 82Keen S EE 114944 SNR

Yes58 T: 82 82Marriott S EE 133761 SNR
Yes62 T: 81 81Martin A EE 48381 SNR

63 T: 80 80Corbyn A EE 129653 SNR
Yes63 T: 80 80King M EE 123554 SNR

63 T: 80 80Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
66 T: 79 79Burnage K EE 114307 SNR

Yes66 T: 79 79Evans N EE 24160 SNR
66 T: 79 79Franklin O EE 131011 SNR
66 T: 79 79Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
66 T: 79 79Nunn C EE 123558 SNR
66 T: 79 79Tipper M EE 113472 SNR
72 T: 78 78Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
72 T: 78 78Harding E EE 110769 SNR

Yes72 T: 78 78Reading D EE 111056 SNR
75 T: 77 77Bailey J EE 133354 SNR
75 T: 77 77Dyer P EE 59109 SNR
75 T: 77 77Whitton J EE 131275 SNR
78 T: 76 76Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
79 T: 75 75Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
79 T: 75 75Reeve W EE 116525 SNR

Yes79 T: 75 75Rhodes M EE 4489 SNR
Yes82 T: 74 74Gant J EE 129637 SNR
Yes83 T: 73 73Borman C EE 129778 SNR

83 T: 73 73Hull D EE 82320 SNR
85 T: 72 72Jones S EE 71928 SNR
85 T: 72 72Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR
87 T: 71 71Wright D EE 127817 SNR
88 T: 66 66Harrup P EE 124000 SNR
89 T: 65 65Kersey R EE 133146 SNR

Yes89 T: 65 65Thompson G EE 109037 SNR
89 T: 65 65Thornton M EE 112386 SNR

Yes92 T: 63 63Wells M EE 113318 SNR
93 T: 62 62Pridgeon S EE 123212 SNR

Yes94 T: 57 57Maccallum B EE 128674 SNR
95 T: 55 55Gavin A EE 133781 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Moore G EE 103821 VET
1 T: 91 91Wells J EE 2744 VET
3 T: 89 89Kidd F EE 37848 VET
4 T: 88 88Briggs M EE 10932 VET
4 T: 88 88Stanton J EE 38112 VET
6 T: 87 87Jenkins M EE 709 VET
6 T: 87 87Munday J EE 12393 VET
6 T: 87 87Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
9 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 VET
10 T: 84 84Cookson L EE 117253 VET
10 T: 84 84Francis S EE 95598 VET
12 T: 83 83Spafford J EE 101014 VET
13 T: 79 79Kaye L EE 33176 VET
13 T: 79 79Sheffield M EE 85600 VET

Yes15 T: 78 78Mann N EE 66556 VET
16 T: 77 77Beatwell M EE 85329 VET
16 T: 77 77Ferris M EE 121274 VET

Yes18 T: 75 75Sharman P EE 31087 VET
19 T: 74 74Francis R EE 90499 VET
19 T: 74 74Masters P EE 132237 VET

Yes19 T: 74 74Owen F EE 123127 VET
Yes19 T: 74 74Robinson A EE 96426 VET
Yes19 T: 74 74Robinson C EE 100283 VET

24 T: 73 73Hillier W EE 72353 VET
Yes24 T: 73 73Palmer R EE 71592 VET

24 T: 73 73Thexton G EE 71239 VET
27 T: 68 68Clare M EE 109331 VET
27 T: 68 68Paige G EE 37728 VET

Yes29 T: 67 67Bailey K EE 131993 VET
Yes30 T: 66 66Hammond J EE 99008 VET
Yes31 T: 65 65Woolacott J EE 120924 VET

32 T: 63 63Ivey C EE 115199 VET
Yes33 T: 62 62Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
Yes34 T: 58 58Sharp T EE 103903 VET
Yes35 T: 49 49Davison R EE 8668 VET
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